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Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

0019

0020
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0025
0026
0027
0028

0029

Title

Neoset Cabinet With Drawers C
Loveseat C

Ottoman C

Upholstered Hall Bench A
Corner Glass And Metal Shelf A
Cedar Chest C

Wood Dining table C

National Geographic 1986 B
National Geographic 1980 B
National Geographic 1979 B
National Geographic 1978 B
National Geographic 1985 B
National Geographic 2000's B
National Geographic 1960's B
Various National Geographic B
Small Chest Of Drawers C
Demitasse Set A

Adjusta-Magic Electric Adjustable Bed w
Remote Control C

Royal Canadian Mint Sterling 1996 4 Coin Set
New A

Royal Canadian Mint Sterling 1997 4 Coin Set
New A

1995 UK WWII Silver Proof 2 Pound Coin A
Michael Atkinson Print A

Display And Frog Collection B

New Thomas And Friends Trains and Track A
Thomas And Friends Unused A

Wood End Table B

Halloween Costumes B

Wall Mount Accordion Drying Rack With Shelf
B

Board Games New B
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0055
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0057

0058

Title

Collection of framed Pictures B

Hockey Cards A

Hockey Cards A

Hockey Cards A

Hockey Cards A

Seagull Pewter Rose Champagne Flute Pair A
Curio Cabinet C

Miniature Vase Collection A

Thimble Collection A

Nesting Dolls And paperweights Collection A
Miniature Collectibles A

Wine Bottle Chiller With 4 Wine Glasses B
Wine Bottle Chiller With 2 Glasses B

Carpet Cleaner And Humidifier B

Golf Clubs B

Golf Clubs B

HP Office jet Pro 8500 Printer And Wire Shelf
B

Nexus Walker B
Bath Handle, Scale, Shower Caddy, Bath Mat B
Le Creuset Honey Pot, Fruit Bowl, Ice Bucket A

HP Laser Jet P1102w Printer And Filing
Cabinet B

Barratt's Delphatic White Tableware A
Kitchen Linen Lot B

Art Books C

Mirror And Smoked Glass Shelves C
Rocking Horse C

Villeroy & Boch Soup Tureen And French
Onion Bowls A

Duiske Hand Crafted Glasses Harp &
Shamrocks A

Royal Doulton/Copenhagen Miniature Plates A
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0122
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0124
0125
0128

Title

Marke Clausthaler Beer Glasses, Punch Bowl &
Glasses A

Glass Plates And Bowls, Punch Bow! &
Glasses B

T199 Computer, Monitor, Ikea-type Shelf B
Mandolin B

Wedgwood China Set A

Framed Oil Painting By A. Boucher C

Framed Oil Painting "Backyard" By Mariam R.
Holland C

NY C Transit Authority Tokens A
Commemorative Coin Lot A
1976 Olympic Coins A

Canadian Paper Money A
Canadian Coin Lot A

Great Britain Coin Lot A

Foreign Currency Lot A

Wine Cooler And Wine Glasses A
Milk Glass A

Chandelier C

John Bathgate And Eagle Art B
BrassLot B

TableLampsC

K osta Sweden Paperweight A

Villeroy & Boch Crystal Glass Duck
Paperweight A

Doll Collection B

Dinnerware B

Wood Decor Lot B

Frank Erichsen-Brown Painting B
Royal Worcester Egg Coddlers A
14 Inch Crystal Platter New B

Hand Crafted Hoselton Scul ptures A
Holland House Nesting tables C
Bathroom Fixture C

BrassLot B

Large Pasta Bowl And 4 Small Pasta Bowls A

Coffee Press And 4 New Pierl Porcelain Mugs
A

Wilmer Nadjiwon Wooden Owl A
Couroc Of Monterey Serving Dish A
Old Books A

Canadian Coin Lot A

U.S. CoinLot A
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Title

Match Book Matches Unused A

Match Book Matches Used A

Tea Cups and Saucers A

Tall VasesC

Lane Cedar Chest Painted C

Cake Pan, Bread Tube, Plates A

Hat & Coat Stand And Door Stop B

Mantle Clocks & Barometer A

Canadian Folk Art Wood Carving C. Peltier A
Pewter And Metal Decor A

BioBeam 660 Light Treatment System &
Extension Arm B

Candle Holders & Candles B

Teapots, Coffee Pot & Mugs B

Sterling Silver A

Asian Lot B

Framed Tiles B

Mixing Bowls & Pampered Chef Bread Tube B
Wedgwood Cake Platter, Large Salad Bowl A
Vases A

Wine Glasses, Shot Glasses, Drinking Glasses A
Bowls - Crystal, Pasta, Salad Dessert A
Adderley And Various China A

Costume Jewellery Lot B

Birdhouse With Little Birdhouse B

Telescope And Binoculars B

CoinLot A

Picture Frames B

Asian Lot A

Gray's Pottery Copper Lustre Teaset & Glass
Bowls A

Decorative Plates B

Wooden Decor Lot B

Religious Lot A

Airguide Thermometers And Bookends B

Bodum Coffee Press, Cast Iron Teapot And
More A

Bing And Grondahl Figurines A
Framed Muleme Picture C

Grays Pottery Copper Lustre Bowl & Mini Jug
And Misc A

Crystal And GlassLot A
Eskimo Art Soapstone Carving And More B
Misc Book Lot C



12/21/25 09:14:10

Lot Title

0170 Book Collection C

0171 MikasaTimeless Love Picture Frame New In
Box B

0172 Wedding Dress & Veil B
0173 Stereo And Records B
0174 Book Collection B

0175 Bread Maker And Mixer B
0176 MiscKitchenLot B
0177 Misc KitchenLot A
0178 Crystal And Glass A
0179 Rocks And ShellsB
0180 LithographsB

0181 Copper And BrassLot B
0182 Misc KitchenLot B
0183 Misc Decorative Lot A

0184 Mikasa Footed Snowflake Bowl & Marble
Cheese Board With Slicer A

0191 Folding Chairs And Tall Chair C
0192 Coloured Glass A

0193 New Walt Disney World Limited Release
Watch B

0194 Battery Charger, Camera And Cords B

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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